Grades (Pre)Pre-Kindergarten through Five

October 2018 Non Resident Attendees, by Sending Area and School Attending (Elementary School)

|e10] pueun

46

95
101
77
111
69
291
172
555
318
431
43

104
165
311
78
103
63
281
65
489
125
184
80
118
58
42

204
214
38
232
64

45

125
34
136
130
61
140
108
284
147
400
427
303
404
249
390
75
276
203
246
184
9
234
103
198
122
131
365
76
40

229
90
238
148

(An12€4 S||1H 1534404 1€) S21€153 |EPUOAY JO [00YDS WNISNIA| Y L]

1

2

2

1

95

J9uiey) Awapedsy Asojesedald diysispean

1 [250] 463

14

20

61

1

31

19

18
13

34

(Auped polp

1e) Jooyds An ) |euoneusdu|

38

16

5

1

Jauey) Awapedy aqoj9)

25

20
48

14

25

27
43

15|24

1 {100

11|53

10

32|14

1128

11

10
21

48

44

(Aoeg uaney ua|o 1e) Jaaiey) Awspedy Alojesedald qexyaq|

413036

19

14

1
1

2
4

4

2

11| 4 |12| 2

5

3 (22

10

Jayrey) Awspedy H1vVd qiedaa

1
1

17

12

13
2

18

1]40[{15([13

1]25] 4

14

Jauey) Juawuolinug g ASojouyda] jo Awapedy qieyaq|

34

18

28

12

1

14

32
5

19
21

14

23

S3 awiay L 3ooiquAm|

275 26

19uSeA yromspe|

3 [249| 27

2 |121] 5

2 /90]23

S1Y81aH [4neq e SHN

S33WwayL meys 1aqoy

126

26

45

75

18

39
39

$3 3wayl HiPxeo

460|

71

26

145 1

§3 dWaYyL slIeH °f lAIeN|

12

289

|ooyas anisuayaidwo) siieH 1a4esie |

1 1195

1]229] 1

1

$3 dwayL nqen

1

1
251

12

135

175

83

19usen a8pam)|

2
20
29

14

28

14

44

33
2

11

21

wesgoud ysijSu3 anisualu| [euoneusalu|

14

17

10

Sunsay p3ds qiexaq ise3

414/(10

1

11

433u3) p3ds qiexaq ises|

193ua) Sujuieat Apes)

15

8

20

Aoed )20y mopeys e S1IND 3|epy20y qieyaq)

SHY 343 40 53 qIey3q

15

10
14

15

17

10( 1 |15

14

4331ud) poomj|elo)|

20

1116 1

14

13

11

54

22

S33wayy "Is 1] piemp3 ‘ainog

152

1

110

221| 2 (21| 3 |12

141 1

3 prempoop|

3 38ppoom

4

1

63 uApiapuep

s3 Asuo}|

$3 MaIABUOIS|

<

S3 ulejuno w:oam_

~

53 lun 2uoss|

~

10

s3 ‘.wn:cnm:m_

saasiy e_a:_m_

—

12

s3x20y sovm;m_

§3 s||!H aJoweseg|

3 pueimoy|

2

53 98pugppoy

14

3 |2dey) yooy|

2

3 uepay

s3 moqurey|

§3 uojadULd

53 3jepiueseald

53 38py auid

§3 159.10dE3d

18

21

s3 Aep ejoued|

7117 3

4 110| 2

S3 M3IA YeQ|

1

S3 @n0.49 yeQ|

63 Jajpue) Asydinpy

s3 AawoSiuop

3 J1e3uol

s33jeApIN

17

$3V10 "3 pleuoy ‘NeNdN

13

12

53 UopUIIN

22

s3 Assan|

53 99p1y [2anen

53 As|sBuny

S3 jet A9y

3

s3 Ajjor]

53 SIMa1 uyof|

$3 %9310 ueipu|

53 pooma|p|

2

S3 SIIH Aspuny

14

63 JamolysiH;

S3 Il UOSISpUBH|

S3 auloyimey

S3)PuqueH

2

15

30

§3 s|eoys 1ej4

$320Y 1e(4|

10

s3)juequiay

21

15

13

12

15

$3 uojdupiey

§3 9jepsueny

32

S3 3NN T3

s3 Apoomung

§3 aJreunq|

§3 uapsaiq|

16

14

12

3 elqinjo)

§31nusay)

S3 II'H 13dey))

§3 3N04D 1eP))|

S3 spjouhay Aie)|

16

§3 aueq Aque)

S3 |I!IN sumoug

11

s3naxpoig

10

2

S3 BisIA Jeug

3

2

s3 e_m_s_s_
s3siypen nom_

10

1SIA3 eweqQ yoeseg

32

10

10/10| 3

12

3 3jepuony|

5(11] 3

2

5128| 5

S3 unsny)|

S3)14ed pIojysy|

12

$3 poos|ly|

12

62| 65| 11 |108|259| 90107 77| 51|38 (46| 46|56 |49|65(91|50| 60| 47|21 (184| 37 (204|111 44 123/ 98|45| 2 |80(41|21|33|19|51|32|43|36(117|141{133|19|33|44|56(56|79(143|61|37(69|56|61|55|147[52|51|26|53|36(83|33|56(14|11|37| 8 |641(242|338( 15|191| 7 [164| 99 [321|697| 25 |756|727|459| 3 | 55 |769]466| 92 |352|664|432|287(374] 12,546

v

School Attending
>
Sending Area

Allgood ES
Ashford Park ES

Austin ES

Avondale ES
Barack Obama EMST

Bob Mathis ES
Briar Vista ES

Briarlake ES
Brockett ES
Browns Mill ES

Canby Lane ES
Cary Reynolds ES

Cedar Grove ES

Chapel Hill ES

Chesnut ES

Columbia ES

Dresden ES

Dunaire ES
Dunwoody ES
E. L. Miller ES

dale ES

Fairington ES

Fernbank ES
Flat Rock ES
Flat Shoals ES

Hambrick ES
Hawthorne ES
Henderson Mill ES

Hightower ES

Huntley Hills ES

Idlewood ES
Indian Creek ES

John Lewis ES

Jolly ES
Kelley Lake ES

Kingsley ES
Laurel Ridge ES

Livsey ES
McLendon ES
McNair, Ronald E. DLA ES

Midvale ES

Montclair ES

y ES

Murphey Candler ES

Oak Grove ES

Oak View ES
Panola Way ES

Peachcrest ES

Pine Ridge ES

Princeton ES
Rainbow ES
Redan ES
Rock Chapel ES

Rockbridge ES

Rowland ES
Sagamore Hills ES

Shadow Rock ES

Smoke Rise ES

ES
Stone Mill ES

Stone Mountain ES

Sr

Stoneview ES

Toney ES
Vanderlyn ES
Woodridge ES

Woodward ES

Out of District

Unknown

Grand Total

DCSD Planning Department
Version: 10/2/2018

Source: Infinite Campus October 2, 2018



